
at Utah Olympic ParkNSF 2008 Hill Climb
8:00 AM on 5/24/2008

54 RacersOfficial Results for 5 km

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindClass Place
ClassSex

-Men-
JOHNSON, Andrew941 22:25.9Park City, UT 0M3- 1
SIMONS, Zack1142 23:23.5Park City, UT +57.6M2 1
TUCK, Kevin983 23:24.2Salt Lake City, UT +58.3M5 1
EVERS, Bob464 23:27.4Park City, UT +1:01.5M5 2
WUBBELS, Cory935 23:36.4NSF +1:10.5M2 2
CARSON, Scott1196 24:23.4Park City, UT +1:57.5MJ2 1
FUGAL, Carson1457 24:23.6Park City, UT +1:57.7MJ2 2
GRAVES, Willy1298 24:28.8Park City, UT +2:02.9M2 3
WINFIELD, James1449 24:33.6Park City, UT +2:07.7M4 1
HENDRICKSON, Nick5110 25:17.7NSF +2:51.8MJ2 3
LOCKHART, Kyle14611 26:35.6Park City, UT +4:09.7M2 4
BROWN, Eli9512 26:54.9Park City, UT +4:29.0MJ2 4
CAMEROTA, Brett8513 27:23.9USSA +4:58.0M2 5
CAMEROTA, Eric6514 27:47.4USSA +5:21.5M2 6
PUTT, Tanner6315 28:16.6NSF +5:50.7MJ2 5
PUTT, Andrew5916 28:51.0NSF +6:25.1MJ1 1
ODERNHEIMER, Micha8917 29:12.0NSF +6:46.1MJ2 6
WINEBAUM, Sam9218 29:17.5Rye, NH +6:51.6M5 3
HENDRICKSON, Bill4819 29:50.3NSF +7:24.4M4 2
KEATE, Skyler8120 29:57.6USSA +7:31.7M2 7
HUGHES, Blake8421 30:13.4NSF +7:47.5M2 8
JOHNSON, Anders9122 30:14.1NSF +7:48.2MJ1 2
PUTT, Noah6223 30:59.5NSF +8:33.6MJ4 1
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindClass Place
ClassSex

LUEKE, Craig5324 31:15.9Salt Lake City, UT +8:50.0M4 3
CARSON, Bob12025 31:17.3Park City, UT +8:51.4M4 4
MURRAY, Chris10226 31:30.2Park City, UT +9:04.3M4 5
OLSHEN, Chase5027 31:42.8Park City, UT +9:16.9MJ3 1
KISSELL, Colton4328 32:32.6NSF +10:06.7MJ3 2
MUNNS, Marc13429 32:33.8Park City, UT +10:07.9M4 6
KAPINOS, Troy4530 32:50.4Salt Lake City, UT +10:24.5M4 7
HAUPT, Alex13531 34:11.5NSF +11:45.6MJ1 3
PUTT, Chris6032 34:20.0NSF +11:54.1MJ2 7
PUTT, Pat6133 34:20.3NSF +11:54.4M4 8
HESLOP, Fred12834 35:25.9Park City, UT +13:00.0M4 9
HOLLAND, Mark9735 39:30.7Park City, UT +17:04.8M5 4
BALLARD, Don10336 44:02.5Sandy, UT +21:36.6M5 5
NELSON, Stephen7737 44:33.7Lindon, UT +22:07.8M6 1
DAWSON, Casey11838 45:50.2Park City, UT +23:24.3MJ4 2
OWENS, Jim13239 47:38.8Park City, UT +25:12.9M4 10

-Women-
CASSIDY, Julia991 25:15.0Park City, UT 0F4 1
GUINEY, Elizabeth702 28:42.9NSF +3:27.9FJ1 1
HENDRICKSON, Sarah443 29:49.6NSF +4:34.6FJ3 1
EGAN, Brenna1154 36:32.9NSF +11:17.9FJ3 2
KINNEBREW, Hannah825 37:10.0Park City, UT +11:55.0FJ1 2
HOLLAND, Grace966 37:48.7Park City, UT +12:33.7FJ3 3
HOLLAND, Sarah1007 39:31.0Park City, UT +14:16.0FJ2 1
KINNEBREW, Rita838 42:23.3Park City, UT +17:08.3F5 1
SEABROOK, Megan1319 46:52.7Park City, UT +21:37.7F2 1
SANDUSKY, Kylee13010 48:41.0Park City, UT +23:26.0F4 2
KINASZ, Camila6411 49:02.9Park City, UT +23:47.9F2 2
LUEKE, Nola5412 52:17.6Salt Lake City, UT +27:02.6F4 3
VAN SANT, Cindy14713 55:43.4Park City, UT +30:28.4F4 4
GOLD, Kathy7314 1:01:43.2Park City, UT +36:28.2F5 2
TESCH, Carol10415 1:01:43.7Park City, UT +36:28.7F5 3
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at Utah Olympic ParkNSF 2008 Hill Climb
8:00 AM on 5/24/2008

26 RacersOfficial Results for 2.5 km

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindClass Place
ClassSex

-Men-
GILLWALD, Karsten1051 15:09.6Park City, UT 0MJ2 1
SNYDER, Adam522 20:27.9NSF +5:18.3MJ3 1
WYNNE, Scott793 21:01.6Dallas, TX +5:52.0M4 1
BAUMANN, Ted804 21:26.1Park City, UT +6:16.5M4 2
CHRISTENSEN, Marc865 27:53.8Salt Lake City, UT +12:44.2M4 1
JARRETT, Jack865 27:53.8Heber City, UT +12:44.2MJ4 1
JARRETT, Howard877 28:00.2Aurora, CO +12:50.6M6 1
JARRETT, Dave888 28:02.0USST +12:52.4M3- 1
SHARDLOW, Nick769 33:39.5Park City, UT +18:29.9MJ2 2
SHARDLOW, Bill7410 33:40.8Park City, UT +18:31.2M4 4
MARSH, Skylar10911 37:19.6Park City, UT +22:10.0MJ4 2

-Women-
LANGE, Leah901 16:22.5NSF 0FJ4 1
OLSHEN, Jazz492 19:02.9Park City, UT +2:40.4FJ2 1
AVENIOS, Laura663 19:19.0Provo, UT +2:56.5F2 1
POIRER, Dani1274 19:59.7NSF +3:37.2FJ3 1
KANAROWSKI, Alexa565 22:22.5NSF +6:00.0FJ4 2
KANAROWSKI, Betsy586 22:24.3NSF +6:01.8F3 1
POIRER, Brie1267 25:42.3NSF +9:19.8FJ4 3
WYNNE, Nicole788 26:21.6Dallas, TX +9:59.1F3 2
OWENS, Mary Ann1339 27:25.6Park City, UT +11:03.1F4 1
GOWEN, Bailey10110 33:16.0Park City, UT +16:53.5FJ1 1
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SHARDLOW, Deb7511 33:37.5Park City, UT +17:15.0F5 1
WIRKUS, Sonya6712 37:01.4Park City, UT +20:38.9FJ4 4
WIRKUS, Cathy6813 37:02.5Park City, UT +20:40.0F4 2
POTTER, Carol10814 37:16.7Park City, UT +20:54.2F6 1
MARSH, Sarah11015 37:22.6Park City, UT +21:00.1F4 3
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at Utah Olympic ParkNSF 2008 Hill Climb
8:00 AM on 5/24/2008

54 RacersOfficial Results for 5 km

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation Behind

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ4 - Men 10 and Under 
PUTT, Noah621 30:59.5NSF 0
DAWSON, Casey1182 45:50.2Park City, UT +14:50.7

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ3 - Men 11-13 
OLSHEN, Chase501 31:42.8Park City, UT 0
KISSELL, Colton432 32:32.6NSF +49.8

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ2 - Men 14-16 
CARSON, Scott1191 24:23.4Park City, UT 0
FUGAL, Carson1452 24:23.6Park City, UT +0.2
HENDRICKSON, Nick513 25:17.7NSF +54.3
BROWN, Eli954 26:54.9Park City, UT +2:31.5
PUTT, Tanner635 28:16.6NSF +3:53.2
ODERNHEIMER, Michael896 29:12.0NSF +4:48.6
PUTT, Chris607 34:20.0NSF +9:56.6

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ1 - Men 17-19 
PUTT, Andrew591 28:51.0NSF 0
JOHNSON, Anders912 30:14.1NSF +1:23.1
HAUPT, Alex1353 34:11.5NSF +5:20.5

Start Wave: 1Class: M2 - Men 20-29 
SIMONS, Zack1141 23:23.5Park City, UT 0
WUBBELS, Cory932 23:36.4NSF +12.9
GRAVES, Willy1293 24:28.8Park City, UT +1:05.3
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation Behind

LOCKHART, Kyle1464 26:35.6Park City, UT +3:12.1
CAMEROTA, Brett855 27:23.9USSA +4:00.4
CAMEROTA, Eric656 27:47.4USSA +4:23.9
KEATE, Skyler817 29:57.6USSA +6:34.1
HUGHES, Blake848 30:13.4NSF +6:49.9

Start Wave: 1Class: M3- - Men 30-39 
JOHNSON, Andrew941 22:25.9Park City, UT 0

Start Wave: 1Class: M4 - Men 40-49 
WINFIELD, James1441 24:33.6Park City, UT 0
HENDRICKSON, Bill482 29:50.3NSF +5:16.7
LUEKE, Craig533 31:15.9Salt Lake City, UT +6:42.3
CARSON, Bob1204 31:17.3Park City, UT +6:43.7
MURRAY, Chris1025 31:30.2Park City, UT +6:56.6
MUNNS, Marc1346 32:33.8Park City, UT +8:00.2
KAPINOS, Troy457 32:50.4Salt Lake City, UT +8:16.8
PUTT, Pat618 34:20.3NSF +9:46.7
HESLOP, Fred1289 35:25.9Park City, UT +10:52.3
OWENS, Jim13210 47:38.8Park City, UT +23:05.2

Start Wave: 1Class: M5 - Men 50-59 
TUCK, Kevin981 23:24.2Salt Lake City, UT 0
EVERS, Bob462 23:27.4Park City, UT +3.2
WINEBAUM, Sam923 29:17.5Rye, NH +5:53.3
HOLLAND, Mark974 39:30.7Park City, UT +16:06.5
BALLARD, Don1035 44:02.5Sandy, UT +20:38.3

Start Wave: 1Class: M6 - Men 60+ 
NELSON, Stephen771 44:33.7Lindon, UT 0

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ3 - Women 11-13 
HENDRICKSON, Sarah441 29:49.6NSF 0
EGAN, Brenna1152 36:32.9NSF +6:43.3
HOLLAND, Grace963 37:48.7Park City, UT +7:59.1

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ2 - Women 14-16 
HOLLAND, Sarah1001 39:31.0Park City, UT 0

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ1 - Women 17-19 
GUINEY, Elizabeth701 28:42.9NSF 0
KINNEBREW, Hannah822 37:10.0Park City, UT +8:27.1

Start Wave: 1Class: F2 - Women 20-29 
SEABROOK, Megan1311 46:52.7Park City, UT 0
KINASZ, Camila642 49:02.9Park City, UT +2:10.2
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Start Wave: 1Class: F4 - Women 40-49 
CASSIDY, Julia991 25:15.0Park City, UT 0
SANDUSKY, Kylee1302 48:41.0Park City, UT +23:26.0
LUEKE, Nola543 52:17.6Salt Lake City, UT +27:02.6
VAN SANT, Cindy1474 55:43.4Park City, UT +30:28.4

Start Wave: 1Class: F5 - Women 50-59 
KINNEBREW, Rita831 42:23.3Park City, UT 0
GOLD, Kathy732 1:01:43.2Park City, UT +19:19.9
TESCH, Carol1043 1:01:43.7Park City, UT +19:20.4
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at Utah Olympic ParkNSF 2008 Hill Climb
8:00 AM on 5/24/2008

26 RacersOfficial Results for 2.5 km

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation Behind

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ4 - Men 10 and Under 
JARRETT, Jack861 27:53.8Heber City, UT 0
MARSH, Skylar1092 37:19.6Park City, UT +9:25.8

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ3 - Men 11-13 
SNYDER, Adam521 20:27.9NSF 0

Start Wave: 1Class: MJ2 - Men 14-16 
GILLWALD, Karsten1051 15:09.6Park City, UT 0
SHARDLOW, Nick762 33:39.5Park City, UT +18:29.9

Start Wave: 1Class: M3- - Men 30-39 
JARRETT, Dave881 28:02.0USST 0

Start Wave: 1Class: M4 - Men 40-49 
WYNNE, Scott791 21:01.6Dallas, TX 0
CHRISTENSEN, Marc861 27:53.8Salt Lake City, UT 0
BAUMANN, Ted802 21:26.1Park City, UT +24.5
SHARDLOW, Bill744 33:40.8Park City, UT +12:39.2

Start Wave: 1Class: M6 - Men 60+ 
JARRETT, Howard871 28:00.2Aurora, CO 0

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ4 - Women 10 and Under 
LANGE, Leah901 16:22.5NSF 0
KANAROWSKI, Alexa562 22:22.5NSF +6:00.0
POIRER, Brie1263 25:42.3NSF +9:19.8
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WIRKUS, Sonya674 37:01.4Park City, UT +20:38.9

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ3 - Women 11-13 
POIRER, Dani1271 19:59.7NSF 0

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ2 - Women 14-16 
OLSHEN, Jazz491 19:02.9Park City, UT 0

Start Wave: 1Class: FJ1 - Women 17-19 
GOWEN, Bailey1011 33:16.0Park City, UT 0

Start Wave: 1Class: F2 - Women 20-29 
AVENIOS, Laura661 19:19.0Provo, UT 0

Start Wave: 1Class: F3 - Women 30-39 
KANAROWSKI, Betsy581 22:24.3NSF 0
WYNNE, Nicole782 26:21.6Dallas, TX +3:57.3

Start Wave: 1Class: F4 - Women 40-49 
OWENS, Mary Ann1331 27:25.6Park City, UT 0
WIRKUS, Cathy682 37:02.5Park City, UT +9:36.9
MARSH, Sarah1103 37:22.6Park City, UT +9:57.0

Start Wave: 1Class: F5 - Women 50-59 
SHARDLOW, Deb751 33:37.5Park City, UT 0

Start Wave: 1Class: F6 - Women 60+ 
POTTER, Carol1081 37:16.7Park City, UT 0
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